7/30/2025 10:11:51 AM

Route:2-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:33.21 mi.
7:43 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE
8:08 am STOP 168th St SE @ 30TH DR SE [S]
8:18 am STOP 138th PI SE @ 54th Dr SE [SE]
8:26 am STOP 116TH ST SE @ 31ST DR SE [NE]
8:30 am STOP 16TH AVE SE@ 107TH PL SE [SE]
8:32 am STOP 805 112th St SE - MIRABELLA [N]
8:34 am STOP 109TH ST SE @ 9TH DR SE [SE]
SIDEWALK @ 902 109TH ST SE
8:35am STOP 9TH DR SE @ 105TH PL SE [SE]
8:42 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 104th PI SE [NW]
W SIDE
8:48 am STOP 31ST AVE SE @ 97th Pl SE [NW]
8:50 am STOP 100th St SE @ 28TH DR SE [NE]
8:55 am STOP JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT
9:30 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

top Locations For 2-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN %JEFFERSON SUN

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025

Page 1



7/30/2025 10:11:51 AM

Route:3-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN I Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:32.54 mi.

7:50 am START MAIN BUS GARAGE

8:13 am STOP Cedar St @ Leonard Dr [NW]

8:16 am STOP Rainier Ave @ 26TH ST [NW]

8:27 am STOP Bailey Ave @ Greeley St [SW]

8:33am  STOP East Dr @ 58th St SE [SE]

8:38 am STOP COLBY AVE @ 70th PI SE [W]

8:45 am STOP Panaview Blvd @ Larlin Dr [SW]

8:50 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ 78TH PL SE [NW]

8:58am STOP 10TH AVE SE @ 9th Ave SE [E]

9:06 am STOP JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
REG LOAD-2500 CADET WAY, EVT

9:30 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Locations For 3-EC JEFFERSON EREADY IN NORTH %JEFFERSON

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025

Page 1



